FSW 24 - SHRIMPER 19 ASSOCIATION SEVEN-DAY SERIES

Rank Sailor Boat Sail No.
1 Stuart Sly Jackdaw 626
2 Andy Noble Moondance 816
3 Philip Swatman Alcina 976
4 David Steatfeild- Winnie 736
5 Mark Jenkins Humbug 802
6 Andy Grigg Blackbird 534
7 Sarah Fairbairn Grace of St Just 433
8 Julian Dingle Escargot 320
9 Mike Everett Stella Maris 1120

Sun

R1
(1
2
(10)

(10)
(10)

(10)

TLE
TLE
DNC
TLE
DNC
DNC
TLE
DNC

Mon

DN B W=

10 DNC

(10) DNC
10 DNC

Tue

R3

1
(5)
2
10

(7)
3
4
6
10

DNC

DNC

Wed

R4

1
2

(10) DNC

10
3

10
10
10
10

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Thu

DNC

R6

O WNN DO

10 DNC
10 DNC

ONOTONWRNS =

10 DNC

S22

()
i
iy
(K

()
:o
()
0

(
:o
(
%

()
:o
()
0

(
:o
(
%

<>

)
)
0



